
Institution Attendee Email
AACOG Laura Richardson lrichardson@aacog.com
AACOG Lisy Velazquez livelazquez@aacog.com
Abilene Christian University Ann Varner varnera@acu.edu
Abilene Christian University Colleen Blasingame blasingamec@acu.edu
Abilene Christian University Jessica Bennett jeb20a@acu.edu
Abilene Christian University Misty Tom mlt18a@acu.edu
Abilene Christian University Thomas Ratliff thomas.ratliff@acu.edu
Alamo Colleges District Cynthia Wingo cwingo1@alamo.edu
Alamo Colleges District Heather Marks hmarks5@alamo.edu
Alamo Colleges District Jason Seighman jseighman@alamo.edu
Alamo Colleges District Kisha Malone kmalone6@alamo.edu
Alamo Colleges District Monica Tobon-Ramirez mtobon-ramirez@alamo.edu
Alamo Colleges District Tracy Floyd tfloyd@alamo.edu
Alvin Community College Andrea Celestine acelestine@alvincollege.edu
Alvin Community College Brenda Farmer bfarmer@alvincollege.edu
Austin Community College Ardilya Jones ardilya.jones@austincc.edu
Austin Community College BethAnn Warwick bwarwic1@austincc.edu
Austin Community College Dawn Plug dawn.plug@austincc.edu
Austin Community College Robert Garza rgarza1@austincc.edu
Austin Community College Samella McCou samella.mccou@austincc.edu
Austin Community College Sandra Diaz sdiaz@austincc.edu
Austin Community College Sonia Garcia sgarcia2@austincc.edu
Austin Community College Tekita Coffey tekita.coffey@austincc.edu
Austin Community College Vicki Sanders vsanders@austincc.edu
Baylor College of Medicine Alvin Ferrer Alvin.Ferrer@bcm.edu
Baylor College of Medicine Megan Dresher Megan.Drescher@bcm.edu
Baylor University Debbi Parker debbi_parker@baylor.edu
Baylor University Jessica Alford jessica_alford@baylor.edu
Blinn College Erin May erin.may@blinn.edu
Blinn College Leanne Johnson leanne.johnson@blinn.edu
Blinn College Malik Oukil malik.oukil@blinn.edu
Blinn College Sally Pacheco spacheco@blinn.edu
Brazosport College Tanisha Millender tanisha.millender@brazosport.edu
Central Texas College Patryce Kennerson pkennerson@ctcd.edu
Cisco College Ricardo Lopez  rick.lopez@cisco.edu
Collin College Adela McKinney abvaldez@collin.edu
Collin College Caleb Martin cmmartin@collin.edu
Collin College Don Dickson DWDickson@collin.edu
Collin College Jacqueline Grayczyk jgrayczyk@collin.edu
Collin College Jason Elliston jcelliston@collin.edu
Collin College Joey King joeyking@collin.edu
Collin College Joshua Jones joshuajones@collin.edu
Collin College Kelly Park dkpark@collin.edu
Collin College Lynnette Diego ldiego@collin.edu
Collin College Mark Martinez markmartinez@collin.edu
Collin College Quandrell Stephens qstephens@collin.edu
Concordia University - Texas Carlee Skinner carlee.skinner@concordia.edu
Dallas College Billy Yost byost@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Daniel Razo drazo@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Horace Ragler HRagler@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Maribel Cruz maribelcruz@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Noeli Biggs noelibiggs@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Rosie Terrell RTerrell@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Sherri Settles slsettles@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Shirley Higgs SHiggs@dcccd.edu
Dallas College Vanessa Marie Duran vanessaduran@dcccd.edu
Dallas International Univeristy Bill Cobb bill_cobb@diu.edu
Dallas International Univeristy Maggie Johnson margaret_johnson@diu.edu
El Paso Community College Adrian Acuna aacuna16@epcc.edu
El Paso Community College Gaston Aguirre-Martinez gaguir15@epcc.edu
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El Paso Community College Lupe Barcenas gquezada@epcc.edu
El Paso Community College Maria Giner mginer@epcc.edu
El Paso Community College Maria Leon-Guerrero mleongu1@epcc.edu
El Paso Community College Mary Arroyo mramos9@epcc.edu
El Paso Community College Tanya Rico Trico3@epcc.edu
Grayson College Craig Greenwood greenwoodc@grayson.edu
Grayson College Marlina Reese reesem@grayson.edu
Grayson College Stephanie Martin martins@grayson.edu
Hill College Cindy Clay cclay@hillcollege.edu
Hill College Kathleen Pustejovsky kpustejovsky@hillcollege.edu
Lamar State College Port Arthur Nakeisha Joseph josephnj@lamarpa.edu
Laredo College Alexandra Parks alexandra.parks@laredo.edu
Laredo College Ernestina Perez ernestina.perez@laredo.edu
Laredo College Maria Garcia maria.garcia@laredo.edu 
Laredo College Steven Aguilar steven.aguilar@laredo.edu
Lone Star College Alexis Davis Alexis.C.Davis@lonestar.edu
Lone Star College Katie Carty Katie.R.Carty@lonestar.edu
Lone Star College Siara McMahom Siara.L.McMahon@lonestar.edu
Lone Star College Valerie Lopez Valarie.K.Lopez@lonestar.edu
Lone Star College Vickie Johnson Vickie.M.Johnson@lonestar.edu
McLennan Community College Diana Lomosad dlomosad@mclennan.edu
McLennan Community College Felix Quinones fquinones@mclennan.edu
McMurry Krystal Altigieri altigieri.krystal@mcm.edu
Midwestern State University Ismael Peoria ismael.peoria@msutexas.edu
MyComputerCareer Brian Lewis-Hardy brianl@mycomputercareer.edu
Odessa College Gloria Rangel grangel@odessa.edu
Panola College Leslie Edelen ledelen@panola.edu
Parker Univeristy Andrea Repp arepp@parker.edu
Parker Univeristy Jessica Caldera jcaldera@parker.edu
Roadmaster Drivers School Adrieene Miller amiller@roadmaster.com
Roadmaster Drivers School Betsy Baczkowski bbaczkowski@roadmaster.com
Sam Houston State Ansley McMillian amm340@shsu.edu
Sam Houston State Fernando Chavez chavez@shsu.edu
Sam Houston State Kelli Smith ksmith@shsu.edu
Sam Houston State Michael Gustafson mwg006@shsu.edu
Sam Houston State Roberto Rodriguez rjr029@shsu.edu
San Antonio College Antonio Rabago arabago@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Benjamin Bernal bbernal43@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Kathryn Presley kpresley2@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Kathryn Sanchez-Lane ksanchez-lane@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Kenneth Ramelli kramelli@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Latrina Spann lspann2@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Nikol Rosa nroso@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Patricia Pattern ppatten@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Robert Gorman rgorman5@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Rose Moreno rmoreno318@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Sandra Guerrero sguerrero@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Sandra Hansen shansen18@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Tammy Micallef tmicallef2@alamo.edu
San Antonio College Timothy Pair tpair1@alamo.edu
San Jacinto College Holly Morrison holly.morrison@sjcd.edu
San Jacinto College Jimmy Sims jimmy.sims@sjcd.edu
San Jacinto College Laura Schneider laura.schneider@sjcd.edu
San Jacinto College Lorraine Rowe lorraine.rowe@sjcd.edu
SMU Meghan Budig mabudig@smu.edu
SMU Mitzie Goff mgoff@smu.edu
Stephen F Austin State Univeristy Andrew Roybal-Cano andrew.roybal-cano@sfasu.edu
Stephen F Austin State Univeristy Marisa Sobray ivymc@sfasu.edu
Stephen F Austin State Univeristy Sabrina Delaney delaneysk@sfasu.edu
Strayer Univeristy Jennifer Cummins jennifer.cummins@strayer.edu
Tarleton State Univerity Stephanie Kittleson kittelson@tarleton.edu
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Tarrant County College Billy Alexander billy.alexander@tccd.edu
Tarrant County College Cordarrel Williams cordarrel.williams@tccd.edu
Tarrant County College Edward King edward.king@tccd.edu
Tarrant County College Jennifer Baker jennifer.baker@tccd.edu
Tarrant County College Jennifer Minke jennifer.minke@tccd.edu
Tarrant County College Paula Church paula.church@tccd.edu
Tarrant County College Randal Baker randal.baker@tccd.edu
Tarrant County College Rebecca Griffith rebecca.griffith@tccd.edu
Texarkana College Jesse Hausler jesse.hausler@texarkanacollege.edu
Texarkana College Rebecca Fant rebecca.fant@texarkanacollege.edu
Texarkana College Susan Johnston Susan.johnston@texarkanacollege.edu
Texas A&M Monteigne Long mlong@tamu.edu
Texas A&M - Texarkana Robert Hernandez rhernandez@tamut.edu
Texas A&M Central Texas Kimberly Washington Kimberly.Washington@tamuct.edu
Texas A&M Central Texas Sasha White s.white@tamuct.edu
Texas A&M Central Texas Tila Jernigan t.jernigan@tamuct.edu
Texas A&M SFA OP - Operations Jeremy Tanner jtanner@tamu.edu
Texas A&M SFA OP - Operations Marc Butterfield marc.butterfield@tamu.edu
Texas A&M SFA OP - Operations Nora Cargo ncargo@tamu.edu
Texas Southmost College Maricela Zepeda maricela.zepeda@tsc.edu
Texas State Anson Davis amd196@txstate.edu
Texas State Casey Martinez c_m613@txstate.edu
Texas State Lynette Turlak lat147@txstate.edu
Texas State Technical College Annette Collins annette.collins@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Cristobal Davila cristobal.davila@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Darwin Klontz Dar.klontz@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Dusty Collins dusty.collins@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Jose Villegas jose.villegas@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Melissa Williams melissa.williams@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Pam Marler pam.marler@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Paula Arredondo paula.arredondo@tstc.edu
Texas State Technical College Steve Guevara steve.guevara@tstc.edu
Texas Tech Graciela Guerra GracielaTorres.Guerra@ttu.edu
Texas Tech Luke Stone Luke.Stone@ttu.edu
Texas Tech Siera Mello Miles sierra.mello@ttu.edu
Texas Veterans Commission Andrea Watts andrea.watts@tvc.texas.gov
Texas Veterans Commission Charles Bryant charles.bryant@tvc.texas.gov
Texas Veterans Commission Linda Alexander  linda.alexander@tvc.texas.gov
Texas Veterans Commission Melanie Moynahan melanie.moynahan@tvc.texas.gov
Texas Veterans Commission Randolph Binford randolph.binford@tvc.texas.gov 
Texas Veterans Commission Sue Jevning sue.jevning@tvc.texas.gov
Texas Woman's Univeristy Alejandro Alvarado aalvarado2@twu.edu
Trinity Valley Community College Pat Richardson pat.richardson@tvcc.edu
Trinity Valley Community College Tonya Richardson-Dean tonya.dean@tvcc.edu
Univeristy of North Texas Molly Collins Molly.Collins@unt.edu
Univeristy of Texas Arlington Brittany Graham brittany.graham@uta.edu
Univeristy of Texas Austin Elizabeth Castro elizabeth.castro@austin.utexas.edu
Univeristy of Texas Austin Jodi Torrez jodi.torrez@austin.utexas.edu
Univeristy of Texas Austin Vy Dinh vy.dinh@austin.utexas.edu
Univeristy of Texas Rio Grande Valley Cynthia Garza cynthia.garza@utrgv.edu
Univeristy of Texas Rio Grande Valley Edgar Vasquez Edgar.vasquez01@utrgv.edu
Univeristy of Texas Rio Grande Valley Elda Arriaga elda.arriaga@utrgv.edu
Univeristy of Texas Rio Grande Valley Lonnie Armstrong lonnie.armstrong01@utrgv.edu
University of Dallas Sandy Morgan smorgan@udallas.edu
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor - Sanderf Basilia Flores bflores@umhb.edu
University of North Texas Elizabeth Perez Elizabeth.Perez@unt.edu
University of North Texas Emily Dieham Emily.Grossell@unt.edu
University of North Texas Julie Brown Julie.Brown@unt.edu
University of North Texas Mary Roby Mary.Roby@unt.edu
University of North Texas Health Science C Janice Villarreal janice.villarreal@unthsc.edu
University of Texas - Dallas Agapito Garcia, Jr. aj.garcia@utdallas.edu
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University of Texas - Dallas Beth Tolan mbeth.tolan@utdallas.edu
University of Texas - Dallas Brad Powell bradley.powell@utdallas.edu
University of Texas - Dallas Kimberly Bomnskie kimberly.bomnskie@utdallas.edu
University of Texas - Dallas Tameka Allen tameka@utdallas.edu
University of Texas - Tyler Christopher Cox chriscox@uttyler.edu
University of Texas - Tyler Coby Dillard cdillard@uttyler.edu
University of Texas HSC San Antonio Ellen Nystom nystrom@uthscsa.edu
University of Texas HSC San Antonio Evelyn Quintana Quintanae@uthscsa.edu
University of Texas HSC San Antonio Janelle Braxton Braxtonj@uthscsa.edu
University of the Incarnate Word Adriana Leal adleal@uiwtx.edu
University of the Incarnate Word Byron Perez baperez2@uiwtx.edu
University of the Incarnate Word Karissa Vigil Ramos kvigil@uiwtx.edu
Vernon College Chelsey Henry chenry@vernoncollege.edu
Vernon College Sharon Anderle sanderle@vernoncollege.edu
Victoria College Robert Cubriel Robert.Cubriel@victoriacollege.edu
Wayland Baptist Ericka Espinose espinosae@wbu.edu
Wayland Baptist Janie Keller kellerj@wbu.edu
Wayland Baptist Kathy Burton burtonk@wbu.edu
Weatherford College Ralph Willingham rwillingham@wc.edu
Weatherford College Shantee Siebuhr ssiebuhr@wc.edu
Weatherford College Tammy Peters tpeters@wc.edu
Westcoast University Dahlia Velarde dvelarde@westcoastuniversity.edu
Western Texas College Donna Morris dmorris@wtc.edu
Wharton County Junior College Anika Gupta guptaa@wcjc.edu
Wharton County Junior College Merry Sprague merryr@wcjc.edu
Wharton County Junior College Priscilla Salas salasp@wcjc.edu
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